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COUNTRY

NSB

ADDRESS

1D (CSI country Code)

Last update

COMPANY

@resundsbro Konsortiet (@resundPAY)
Combitech Traffic systems AB
EuroPark Svenska AB

Scandlines AB

Transportstyrelsen

Megatec AB

Kowit Conntectivity AB

Scania CV AB

Carmenta Automotive AB
@resundsbro Konsortiet (@resundsbron)

Sweden
Swedish Institute for Standards
Solnavégen 1E, Stockholm

1010010000

2023-10-02

Address Postal code City

Box 4278 20314 Malmé
Box 1063 55110 J6nkoping
Box 66 190 45 Stockholm
Knutpunkten 43 25278 Helsingborg
FE 274 83383 Stréomsund
Skridskovagen 29 17545 Jarfalla
Sveavagen 20 11157 Stockholm
Scania CV AB 15187 Sodertélje
Box 11354 404 28 Goteborg
Box 4278 203 14 Malmé

Country
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

VAT#

Contactperson

Mr Jacob Pettersson

Mr Carl Olov Carlsson, Marketing & Sales
Mr Owe Andersson, Local Manager
Mr Anders Ljung, IT Responsible
Ms Maria Lagerson

Mr Carl-Henrik Jonsson

Mr Bernard Mortsell

Mr Sebastiaan Oremus

Mr Kristian Jaldemark

Mr Jacob Norengaard

Email

jpt@oresundpay.com
carlolov.carlsson@trafficsystems.com
owe@europark.se
anders.ljung@scandlines.se
maria.lagerson@transportstyrelsen.se
carl@megatec.com
bernard.mortsell@knowit.se
bas.oremus@scania.com
kristian.jaldemark@carmenta.com
jbn@oresundsbron.com

Phone

+45 292 46 303
+46 36 1940 72
+46 8 593 608 62
+46 42 18 62 31
019-19 66 55
+46 8 580 266 20
+46 72 206 13 66
+46 8 553 50682
+46 70 384 04 16
+45 202 31 551

IDENTIFIER NUMBER
00 0000 0000 0001
00 0000 0000 0010
00 0000 0000 0011
00 0000 0000 0101
00 0000 0000 0110
00 0000 0000 0111
00 0000 0000 1000
00 0000 0000 1001
00 0000 0000 1010
00 0000 0000 1100

DATE OF ISSUING
1999-06-09
1999-10-19
2000-03-20
2001-02-05
2004-11-01
2006-05-10
2021-12-10
2021-12-10
2022-03-03
2023-08-08



